ANNEXURE 8

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Puspanjali Realms And Infratech Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.04.2024; List of creditors as on: 18.05.2024
List of Operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in )
Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted
A t Wheth % voti Amount of Amount of any Amount of claim Amount of claim
SIl. No. [Name of creditor . . Amount of claim . Amount covered by moun ether | % vo |r.1g contingent mutual dues, that 3 . Remarks, if any
Date of Receipt Amount claimed R Nature of claim L covered by Related | sharein . not admitted under verification
admitted security interest claim may be set-off
guarantee Party ? CoC
M/s Shiva Construction Company .
O t | Und:
1 |(Prop. Mr. Chirag Jeet Singh 08.05.2024 66,66,579 - perationa - - - - - - - 66,66,579.00 | o'
Creditor Verification
Total 66,66,579 - - - - - - - 66,66,579.00




